Internal

College Level Name Name

Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
Adventure Sport
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE
ALE

Level 2 BTEC First Extended Certificate in Sport

BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Sport and Exercise Science

BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Sport and Exercise Science

BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Uniformed Protective Services

BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Uniformed Protective Services

Level 3 Extended Diploma in Sport and Outdoor Activities

Level 3 Extended Diploma in Sport and Outdoor Activities

Level 1 BTEC Introductory Diploma in Vocational Studies (Sport)

Level 2 Diploma in Physical Activity, Fitness and Exercise Science

Level 2 BTEC First Extended Certificate in Public Services

Level 3 Diploma in Physical Activity, Fitness and Exercise Science (QCF) (Adult Only)

Level 3 Diploma in Physical Activity, Fitness and Exercise Science (QCF)

BTEC Level 3 National Diploma in Uniformed Protective Services

BTEC Level 3 National Diploma in Uniformed Protective Services

BTEC Level 3 National Diploma in Sport and Outdoor Activities

Level 3 National Diploma in Sports Coaching and Development

Level 3 National Diploma in Sports Coaching and Development

BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Sports Coaching and Development

BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Sports Development and Coaching

CG Level 2 Technical Certificate in Forestry & Arboriculture

Level 2 Technical Certificate in Land and Wildlife

BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Horticulture

(TECH BAC) CG Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Land and Wildlife Management (COUNTRYSIDE)(1080)
CG Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Land and Wildlife Management (COUNTRYSIDE)(1080)
CG Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Land and Wildlife Management (COUNTRYSIDE)(1080)
(TECH BAC) CG Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Land and Wildlife Management (COUNTRYSIDE)(1080)
Level 3 Advanced Technical Diploma in Floristry (540)

Level 3 Advanced Technical Diploma in Floristry (540) (Part Time)

Level 3 Advanced Technical Diploma in Floristry (540) (Part Time)

Level 2 Technical Certificate in Horticulture

C&G Level 2 Technical Certificate in Horticulture

NPTC Level 2 Diploma in Floristry (Two Year Part Time)

NPTC Level 2 Diploma in Floristry

NPTC Level 2 Diploma in Floristry (Two Year Part Time)

Level 2 Technical Certificate in Agriculture

Animal Management
Animal Management
Animal Management
Animal Management
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

CG Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Animal Management (720)

CG Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Animal Management (720)
Level 3 VTEC Diploma in Veterinary Nursing (Companion Animal)

Level 3 Diploma in Veterinary Nursing (Companion Animal)

NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Plastering

NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Bricklaying

NOCN Level 2 Diploma in Bricklaying

CSKILLS Level 3 Advanced Construction Diploma - Site Carpentry & Joinery (ADULT)
NOCN Level 3 Diploma in Site Carpentry (Construction)

Internal

Annual Fees
1,080.00
3,697.50
3,697.50
3,301.00
3,301.00
3,697.50
3,697.50
1,080.00
1,746.00
1,080.00
2,335.00
2,335.00
2,085.00
2,085.00
2,335.00
2,335.00
2,335.00
3,697.50
3,697.50
1,080.00
1,080.00
5,678.00
5,678.00
5,678.00
5,678.00
5,678.00
4,425.00
2,212.50
2,212.50
1,080.00
1,080.00

825.00
1,650.00
1,793.00
1,080.00
3,586.00
3,586.00
3,586.00
1,005.00
1,005.00
1,878.00
5,421.00
5,421.00

Total
Advanced
Learning
Loan Fees
7,395.00
7,395.00
6,602.00
6,602.00
7,395.00
7,395.00

4,670.00
4,670.00
4,170.00
4,170.00
4,670.00
4,670.00
4,670.00
7,395.00
7,395.00

11,356.00
11,356.00
11,356.00
11,356.00
11,356.00
4,425.00
4,425.00
4,425.00

7,172.00
7,172.00
7,172.00
7,172.00

5,421.00
5,421.00



Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Equine

Equine

Equine

Equine

Equine

Equine

Equine

Equine

Equine

Equine

Food and Business
Food and Business
Foundation Learning
Foundation Learning
Foundation Learning
Foundation Learning
Foundation Learning
Foundation Learning
Foundation Learning
Foundation Learning
Foundation Learning
Foundation Learning
Foundation Learning
HE Access

HE Access

Internal

NOCN Level 1 Award in Health and Safety in a Construction Environment
CSKILLS Level 3 Advanced Construction Diploma - Plastering (ADULT)
NOCN Level 3 Diploma in Plastering

CSKILLS Level 3 Advanced Construction Diploma - Bricklaying (ADULT)
NOCN Level 3 Advanced Construction Diploma - Bricklaying

NOCN Level 2 Diploma in Plastering

NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Construction Multi-skills

NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Construction Multi-skills

NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Construction Multi-skills

NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Construction Multi-skills

NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Construction Multi-skills

NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Construction Multi-skills

NOCN Level 1 Award in Carpentry and Joinery

NOCN Level 1 Diploma In Carpentry & Joinery

Level 2 Diploma in Bench Joinery

NOCN Level 1 Award in Bricklaying

NOCN Level 2 Diploma in Carpentry and Joinery (Site-Construction)
NOCN Level 1 Award In Plastering

Level 2 Technical Certificate in Land-Based Engineering

Level 2 Diploma in Vehicle Inspection (VRQ)

IMIAL Level 3 Diploma in Light Vehicle Maintenance and Repair Principles
Entry Level Introduction Diploma In Automotive Maintenance and Repair
IMI Level 1 Diploma in Automotive Maintenance

Level 2 Technical Certificate in Equine Care

Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management (720)
Level 3 - Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management (720)
Level 2 Certificate for Equine Hydrotherapy Assistants

(TECH BAC) Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management (1080)

Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management (1080)
Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management (1080)

(TECH BAC) Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management (1080)

Level 3 Advanced Technical Diploma in Equine Management (540)
Level 3 Advanced Technical Certificate in Equine Management (360)
Level 2 Diploma in Professional Bakery

Level 3 Diploma in Professional Bakery

Level 1 Diploma in Land-based Studies (Animal Care)

Level 1 Diploma in Land-based Studies (Agric)

Level 1 Certificate in Land-based Studies (Agric)

Level 1 Certificate in Land-based Studies (Animal Care)

Level 1 Certificate in Land-Based Studies (Equine)

Level 2 Award in Employability Skills

Certificate in Skills for Working Life (Entry 3)

C&G Diploma in Skills for Working Life (Entry 3)

Level 1 Certificate in Employability Skills

Level 1 Certificate in Food Industry Skills

Level 1 Extended Certificate in Employability Skills

Level 3 - Access to Higher Education (Reaseheath College)

Level 3 - Access to Higher Education (Reaseheath College) Vet Science Route

Internal

63.00
5,421.00
5,421.00
5,421.00
5,421.00
1,824.00
1,005.00
1,005.00
1,005.00
1,005.00
1,005.00
1,005.00

330.00
1,005.00
2,208.00

330.00
1,788.00

330.00
1,080.00
1,008.00
5,421.00

894.00

960.00
1,080.00
3,586.00
3,586.00

582.00
5,678.00
5,678.00
5,678.00
5,678.00
4,425.00
3,417.00
1,407.00
3,345.00
1,050.00
1,050.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

102.00

516.00

978.00

231.00

762.00

405.00
5,197.00
5,197.00

5,421.00
5,421.00
5,421.00
5,421.00

5,421.00

7,172.00
7,172.00
11,356.00
11,356.00
11,356.00
11,356.00
4,425.00
3,417.00

3,345.00

5,197.00
5,197.00



	Offering

