Total

			Advanced
College Level Name	Name	Annual Fees	Learning Loan Fees
Adventure Sport	Level 2 BTEC First Extended Certificate in Sport	1,080.00	Loan rees
Adventure Sport	BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Sport and Exercise Science	3,697.50	7,395.00
Adventure Sport	BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Sport and Exercise Science	3,697.50	-
Adventure Sport	BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Uniformed Protective Services	3,301.00	· ·
Adventure Sport	BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Uniformed Protective Services	3,301.00	· ·
Adventure Sport	Level 3 Extended Diploma in Sport and Outdoor Activities	3,697.50	-
Adventure Sport	Level 3 Extended Diploma in Sport and Outdoor Activities	3,697.50	· ·
Adventure Sport	Level 1 BTEC Introductory Diploma in Vocational Studies (Sport)	1,080.00	-
Adventure Sport	Level 2 Diploma in Physical Activity, Fitness and Exercise Science	1,746.00	_
Adventure Sport	Level 2 BTEC First Extended Certificate in Public Services	1,080.00	_
Adventure Sport	Level 3 Diploma in Physical Activity, Fitness and Exercise Science (QCF) (Adult Only)	2,335.00	
Adventure Sport	Level 3 Diploma in Physical Activity, Fitness and Exercise Science (QCF)	2,335.00	•
Adventure Sport	BTEC Level 3 National Diploma in Uniformed Protective Services	2,085.00	4,170.00
Adventure Sport	BTEC Level 3 National Diploma in Uniformed Protective Services	2,085.00	4,170.00
Adventure Sport	BTEC Level 3 National Diploma in Sport and Outdoor Activities	2,335.00	4,670.00
Adventure Sport	Level 3 National Diploma in Sports Coaching and Development	2,335.00	4,670.00
Adventure Sport	Level 3 National Diploma in Sports Coaching and Development	2,335.00	4,670.00
Adventure Sport	BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Sports Coaching and Development	3,697.50	7,395.00
Adventure Sport	BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Sports Development and Coaching	3,697.50	7,395.00
ALE	CG Level 2 Technical Certificate in Forestry & Arboriculture	1,080.00	-
ALE	Level 2 Technical Certificate in Land and Wildlife	1,080.00	-
ALE	BTEC Level 3 National Extended Diploma in Horticulture	5,678.00	11,356.00
ALE	(TECH BAC) CG Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Land and Wildlife Management (COUNTRYSIDE)(1080)	5,678.00	11,356.00
ALE	CG Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Land and Wildlife Management (COUNTRYSIDE)(1080)	5,678.00	11,356.00
ALE	CG Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Land and Wildlife Management (COUNTRYSIDE)(1080)	5,678.00	11,356.00
ALE	(TECH BAC) CG Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Land and Wildlife Management (COUNTRYSIDE)(1080)	5,678.00	11,356.00
ALE	Level 3 Advanced Technical Diploma in Floristry (540)	4,425.00	•
ALE	Level 3 Advanced Technical Diploma in Floristry (540) (Part Time)	2,212.50	4,425.00
ALE	Level 3 Advanced Technical Diploma in Floristry (540) (Part Time)	2,212.50	4,425.00
ALE	Level 2 Technical Certificate in Horticulture	1,080.00	-
ALE	C&G Level 2 Technical Certificate in Horticulture	1,080.00	-
ALE	NPTC Level 2 Diploma in Floristry (Two Year Part Time)	825.00	-
ALE	NPTC Level 2 Diploma in Floristry	1,650.00	-
ALE	NPTC Level 2 Diploma in Floristry (Two Year Part Time)	1,793.00	-
ALE	Level 2 Technical Certificate in Agriculture	1,080.00	
Animal Management	CG Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Animal Management (720)	3,586.00	7,172.00
Animal Management	CG Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Animal Management (720)	3,586.00	7,172.00
Animal Management	Level 3 VTEC Diploma in Veterinary Nursing (Companion Animal)	3,586.00	7,172.00
Animal Management	Level 3 Diploma in Veterinary Nursing (Companion Animal)	-	7,172.00
Construction	NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Plastering	1,005.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Bricklaying	1,005.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 2 Diploma in Bricklaying	1,878.00	F 424 00
Construction	CSKILLS Level 3 Advanced Construction Diploma - Site Carpentry & Joinery (ADULT)	5,421.00	5,421.00
Construction	NOCN Level 3 Diploma in Site Carpentry (Construction)	5,421.00	5,421.00

Internal

Construction	NOCN Loyal 1 Award in Health and Cafaty in a Construction Environment	62.00	
Construction Construction	NOCN Level 1 Award in Health and Safety in a Construction Environment	63.00	- E 421.00
	CSKILLS Level 3 Advanced Construction Diploma - Plastering (ADULT)	5,421.00	5,421.00
Construction	NOCN Level 3 Diploma in Plastering CSKILLS Level 3 Advanced Construction Diploma Prickleving (ADULT)	5,421.00	5,421.00
Construction	CSKILLS Level 3 Advanced Construction Diploma - Bricklaying (ADULT)	5,421.00	5,421.00
Construction	NOCN Level 3 Advanced Construction Diploma - Bricklaying	5,421.00	5,421.00
Construction	NOCN Level 2 Diploma in Plastering	1,824.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Construction Multi-skills	1,005.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Construction Multi-skills	1,005.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Construction Multi-skills	1,005.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Construction Multi-skills	1,005.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Construction Multi-skills	1,005.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 1 Diploma in Construction Multi-skills	1,005.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 1 Award in Carpentry and Joinery	330.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 1 Diploma In Carpentry & Joinery	1,005.00	-
Construction	Level 2 Diploma in Bench Joinery	2,208.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 1 Award in Bricklaying	330.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 2 Diploma in Carpentry and Joinery (Site-Construction)	1,788.00	-
Construction	NOCN Level 1 Award In Plastering	330.00	-
Engineering	Level 2 Technical Certificate in Land-Based Engineering	1,080.00	-
Engineering 	Level 2 Diploma in Vehicle Inspection (VRQ)	1,008.00	-
Engineering	IMIAL Level 3 Diploma in Light Vehicle Maintenance and Repair Principles	5,421.00	5,421.00
Engineering 	Entry Level Introduction Diploma In Automotive Maintenance and Repair	894.00	-
Engineering	IMI Level 1 Diploma in Automotive Maintenance	960.00	-
Equine	Level 2 Technical Certificate in Equine Care	1,080.00	
Equine	Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management (720)	3,586.00	7,172.00
Equine	Level 3 - Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management (720)	3,586.00	7,172.00
Equine	Level 2 Certificate for Equine Hydrotherapy Assistants	582.00	.
Equine	(TECH BAC) Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management (1080)	5,678.00	11,356.00
Equine	Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management (1080)	5,678.00	11,356.00
Equine	Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management (1080)	5,678.00	11,356.00
Equine	(TECH BAC) Level 3 Advanced Technical Extended Diploma in Equine Management (1080)	5,678.00	11,356.00
Equine	Level 3 Advanced Technical Diploma in Equine Management (540)	4,425.00	4,425.00
Equine	Level 3 Advanced Technical Certificate in Equine Management (360)	3,417.00	3,417.00
Food and Business	Level 2 Diploma in Professional Bakery	1,407.00	-
Food and Business	Level 3 Diploma in Professional Bakery	3,345.00	3,345.00
Foundation Learning	Level 1 Diploma in Land-based Studies (Animal Care)	1,050.00	-
Foundation Learning	Level 1 Diploma in Land-based Studies (Agric)	1,050.00	-
Foundation Learning	Level 1 Certificate in Land-based Studies (Agric)	600.00	-
Foundation Learning	Level 1 Certificate in Land-based Studies (Animal Care)	600.00	-
Foundation Learning	Level 1 Certificate in Land-Based Studies (Equine)	600.00	-
Foundation Learning	Level 2 Award in Employability Skills	102.00	-
Foundation Learning	Certificate in Skills for Working Life (Entry 3)	516.00	-
Foundation Learning	C&G Diploma in Skills for Working Life (Entry 3)	978.00	-
Foundation Learning	Level 1 Certificate in Employability Skills	231.00	-
Foundation Learning	Level 1 Certificate in Food Industry Skills	762.00	-
Foundation Learning	Level 1 Extended Certificate in Employability Skills	405.00	-
HE Access	Level 3 - Access to Higher Education (Reaseheath College)	5,197.00	5,197.00
HE Access	Level 3 - Access to Higher Education (Reaseheath College) Vet Science Route	5,197.00	5,197.00